

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9304/2022

M/s Gcc Bricks And Block Industries

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : -

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR**

Order

06/07/2022

None present for the petitioner even in the second round.

List after four weeks.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

(SANDEEP MEHTA),J

46-Pramod/-

सत्यमेव जयते