

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9304/2022

M/s Gcc Bricks And Block Industries

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prahlad Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Hemant Dutt
		Mr. Kuldeep Vaishnav
		Mr. Keshar Singh

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

05/09/2023

Learned counsel for the respondent Nos.3 to 5 states that reply to the writ petition has been filed today itself in the Registry. Copy thereof has been received by the counsel for the petitioner.

Rejoinder, if any, be filed within a period of one week.

List for consideration on 16.10.2023.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J (AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH),CJ