

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9304/2022

M/s Gcc Bricks And Block Industries

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Kuldeep Vaishnav

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

16/10/2023

Reply on behalf of the respondent Nos.1 and 2 has already been filed.

Rejoinder, if any, be filed within a period of three weeks.

List on 20.12.2023.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

(AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH),CJ

182-Anil Singh/Shahenshah/-