

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9304/2022

M/s Gcc Bricks And Block Industries

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India & Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prahlad Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kuldeep Vaishnav Mr. Hemant Dutt

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

20/12/2023

Admit.

No need to issue notices, as the parties are duly represented.

List the matter in due course.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

(VIJAY BISHNOI),J

97-/Devesh/Ajay S.-